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Junioren U151
MF: Kornelia Durr

m 01794784776; Kornelia.Duerr@gmx.de
Info: Spielort Talheim. Anlage befindet sich am Ende des

Eichenweg.
Junioren U15 2
MF: Mika Steller

m 015165178279; kheidil4@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kruger, Luca
Knobloch, Lionel
Scherrmann, Malte
Muiller, Maximilian
Steller, Mika
Schlotter, Bastian
Eberwein, Ben
Knobloch, Joel
Eberwein, Timo
Niederreiner, Phil
Schmid, Sandro
Schmiederer, Nikolai
Dettling, Luca

Axt, Jakob

15 Hétzel, Louis
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11092827
11097085
10909246
11097129
11160549
11311914
11211184
11307927
11161930
11161891
11167230
11206849
11160113
11208881
11002645

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



